
MC-4N-DIN20KM
10/100/1000M 20km Single Fiber Single Mode
Outdoor Din-Rail 35mm industrial ethernet 
fiber optic media converter

MC-4N-DIN20KM
Media Converter Din-Rail industrial 10/100/1000M RJ45 20KM  

Key Features 

• Max Distance 20KM
• Transmission Speed 10/100/1000Mbps
• Optical Fiber Wave length 1310/1350
• Optical Fiber Port Single mode SC port

Specification 

MODEL MC-4N-DIN20KM
Product 1 port 10/100/1000M +1 port SFP industrial Media Converter
PoE power each port 15W/25W/30W
Input Voltage DC 12~57V
Device Performance Surge 6KV, ESD 15KV
PoE Protocol IEEE802.3af/IEEE802.3at
Throughput 14.88Mpps
Packet Buffer 2M
MAC Address 4K
Jumbo Frame 4096bytes
Fiber Media Multi-mode: 2km / Single-mode: 20/40/60/80KM
Switching Capacity 20Gbps

Media Converter 10/100/1000M RJ45 20KM 

4NSYS Co., Ltd.
3F Hana Bldg, 118-2 Oryu-Dong, Guro-Gu, Seoul, Korea, 152100, Korea (South) 
Tel : +82-2-2685-7300 URL : http//www.4nsystech.com

4nsys is the registered tradmark of 4NSYS Co., Ltd.. Changer is specification or design may be done without notification

Specifications are subject to change without prior notice. 

Transfer Mode Store and forward
MTBF 100,000 hours
Protection Lightening protection, IP40 protection
Power Supply Input Voltage: DC12-57V /Terminal block
Shell IP40 protect grade, metal shell
Installation DIN-Rail or Wall mounts
Network Protocols IEEE802.3, IEEE802.3i, IEEE802.3u, IEEE802.3ab, IEEE802.3z
PoE Specification PoE ports: 1 ports support PoE Each PoE Port: Max. 30 Watts Power 

Pin Assignment:1/2+;3/6- Output Voltage: DC48V
Industry Standard EMI: FCC Part 15, CISPR (EN55022) class A , EMS: EN61000-4-2 (ESD) 

EN61000-4-4 (EFT) , EN61000-4-5 (Surge)
Working Environment Workingtemperature:-40~75℃ 

Storagetemperature:-40~85℃
Relative Humidity: 5%~95 %( no condensation)

Weight & Size Product Dimension (LxWxH): 160x135x44mm 
Package Dimension (LxWxH): 242x207x86mm N.W: 
0.73kg / G.W: 0.90kg




